

(MMGSY) Const. of Road Kuin to Dhibri
(GEN)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer, R.W.D. **DIVISION**

Tekari.

Assistant Engineer, R.W.D. **SUB-DIVISION**

Koneh.

Measurement Book

723

Anil Kumar

20.01.21



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
2nd year Main Bill					
Name of work -					
Const. and Maint.					
of road from					
Kuln to Whin					
under survey					
Name of contractor -					
Sri Anil Kumar					
Ag. No - 15/SB/D/M					
12019-20					
Actual date of survey					
20.01.2021					
Record sheet					
Date of survey - 2/05/2023					
942001. Restoration of					
road with soil					
2x 30x 1.1 x 0.10 =					6.6 m ³
2x 5x 30x 0.9 x 0.20 =					54 m
2x 3x 30x 0.7 x 0.15 =					18.9
2x 4x 30x 1.1 x 0.15 =					39.6 m
					119.1 m ³
					109.06 m ³
Items Making up					
2x 5x 30x 0.7 =					210 m ³
2x 5x 30x 0.8 =					240 m
2x 4x 30x 0.6 =					160.8 m
Continuation					610.8 m ³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
General patchy surface					
pathholes					
Surface 20mm					
M.S.S					
2x	1.6x	1.1	=	3.52m ²	
4x	2.1x	1.5	=	12.6	
3x	1.9x	1.7	=	9.69	
2x	3.7x	1.8	=	13.32	
1x	7.8x	1.5	=	11.7	
2x	6.1x	1.6	=	19.52	
2x	3.8x	1.9	=	14.44	
					84.79m ²
General Measure of top					
ward					2 Nos
General Measure of road					
sign					0.26 Km
General Measure of 200m					
and km stone					0.33 Km
General cutting of					
branches of tree					
and shrubs					131kg
General cutting of					
shrubs from					
road side					1810kg
General Trimming of					
grass and weeds					
5x7x	30x	3.0	=	900m ²	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9. Demolition of white washing					
1400 sq. ft.					
2x4x6.15x0.6	=				29.52 m ²
2x4x0.4x0.6	=				1.92 m ²
2x2x6.15x0.4	=				9.84 m ²
1500/27					21.28 m ²
Abstract of cost					
1. Restoration of					
concrete floor					
8017 sq. ft. @					
RM 0.38					
109.96 m ² @ ₹ 380/-					41848/-

2. Making of					
Berm/Shoulder					
with B.F. 10.38					
610.8 m ² @ ₹ 58.37/-					35652.00
3. Patch repaving					
with B.F.					
with RM 0.39					
84.79 m ² @ ₹ 85.50/-					25903.20
4. Maint. of HP					
with B.F.					
B.F. 0.39					
2 Nos @ ₹ 117.00/-					234.00
5. Maint. of P. 1000					
with B.F. 0.39					
0.26 Km @ ₹ 1074.51/-					2792.00

Continuation

105916/-



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F 1059/6	200
6. Mowing of 200m					
and 1m stone					
of B.P.P 39					
0.38km 2				2643275-	21220
7. Cutting of					
branches of					
tree and shrub					
of B.P.P 39					
13 Nos 2				10652-	138420
8. Cutting of					
shrub from					
roadway of					
side map. 39					
1810 Nos 2				6254-	1183720
9. Trimming of					
grass and weeds					
of side map. 39					
900m 2				2218-	196220
10. White washing					
about of					
side map. 40					
41.28 m 2				1621-	66920
					12198020
(228 0.1/17. 0.1/0.1)					13420
					12184620

Continuation